Date

2020-01-03

2020-12-11

2021-09-22

2022-06-11

2022-08-23

2023-06-09

2024-01-05

2024-08-22

Mileage Description

30437

43983

60025

65312

88426

102152

119500

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss.blad V

Boordcomputer
Olie bijvullen

Bougie
Longlife serv.
Uitgebr.insp
Int luchtfilter

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Luchtfilter
Ruitewiss. blad A
Remvloeistof
Longlife serv.

APK zonder beurt

Bougie
Uitgebr.insp
Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss.blad V
Int luchtfilter
Koelvl/antivrie



